TM60/3-TM60/4
Made to suit
your needs
C o n s o l e  t r a n s m i t t e r s
The TM60/3 and TM60/4 console transmitters with
joysticks from the TM60 remote control range have
been designed with overhead and tower crane appli-
cations in mind.
The joysticks, which can be up to 6 notches or ste-
pless, are dual-axis which makes it possible to carry
out several functions simultaneously. The joysticks
are contact-free which makes them very reliable and
guarantees a long life.
Wide ranges of configurations are possible thanks to
the flexibility of the design. This means that the
equipment can be customized for different applica-
tions. A variety of options are available, such as
range limitation, feed back from the receiver, or ana-
log outputs which can be adjusted from the transmit-
ter. The scope of these options makes it possible for
the equipment to be used to meet the needs of
almost any application.
Transmitter T60/3 T60/4 Receiver R60/9 R60/18 R60/26 R60/38
Frequency 405 to 475 MHz Power supply 48, 115, 230 Vac ± 10%; 50/60 Hz
RF power 10 mW Optional 12 or 24 Vdc
Protection IP65 Dimensions (mm) 340x260x100 340x260x125
Autonomy approx. 8h Protection IP55
Temperature range -20 to + 65ºC Relays 230 Vac/8A
Joysticks 2 3 Output commands 9 18 26 38
Auxiliary commands 4 6 Other outputs Start + STOP + Safety
Weight incl. battery (Kg) 1.8 2.1
Batteries BT12 Battery charger CB60
Capacity                       1200 mAh, 7.2 V Power supply 230Vac ± 10%; 50 Hz
Charge temperature 5 to 35ºC Optional 115 Vac, 60 Hz; 24 Vdc
HEAD OFFICE
Ikusi - Angel Iglesias, S.A.
Polígono 27 Nº 30 (Martutene)
Apartado 1320
20080 San Sebastián
Tel.: +34 943 44 88 00
Fax: +34 943 44 88 16
E-Mail: tlc@ikusi.es
www.ikusi.com 90
2
07
3
Technical Specifications
Receiver Charger and batteries Belt and strap
1 Machine identifier.
2 LED.
3 Multi-step or stepless
two-axis joystick.
4 Auxiliary commands.
5 Stop pushbutton.
6 Contact key.
7 Start pushbutton.
8 Battery.
TM60/3-TM60/4
C o n s o l e  t r a n s m i t t e r s
5
1
2
3
4
6
7
8